IRRIGATION CABLES
TRAFFIC, SOLAR
& IRRIGATION CABLES
174 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Control Used to control the valves in residential and commercial
irrigation systems including golf courses and fruit orchard systems.

Code
No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Nominal Amps
Enclosed protected from sun
Max D.C. Conductor
Resistance @ 20°C
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm2 (mm) In Duct or Cabinet Ω/km (kg/km)
ICLV01/0.5 1 x 0.5 7 x 0.30 1.5 4 38.4 6
ICLV01/0.75 1 x 0.75 7 x 0.37 2.1 7 25.3 8
ICLV01/1.0 1 x 1.0 7 x 0.40 2.3 10 21.2 15
ICLV01/1.5 1 x 1.5 7 x 0.50 2.7 16 13.6 20
ICLV01/2.5 1 x 2.5 7 x 0.67 3.2 23 7.41 28
ICLV01/4.0 1 x 4.0 7 x 0.85 3.8 30 4.61 35
ICLV02/0.5 2 x 0.5 7 x 0.30 4.2 4 38.4 24
ICLV02/1.0 2 x 1.0 7 x 0.40 5.2 10 21.1 35.0
ICLV02/1.5 2 x 1.5 7 x 0.50 5.9 16 13.6 40.0
ICLV02/2.5 2 x 2.5 7 x 0.67 7.1 23 7.41 80.00
ICLV03/0.5 3 x 0.5 7 x 0.30 4.5 4 38.4 33
ICLV03/1.0 3 x 1.0 7 x 0.40 5.6 10 21.2 40.0
ICLV03/1.5 3 x 1.5 7 x 0.50 6.2 16 13.6 70.0
ICLV03/2.5 3 x 2.5 7 x 0.67 7.3 23 7.41 125.00
ICLV05/0.5 5 x 0.5 7 x 0.30 5.5 4 38.4 40.0
ICLV05/1.0 5 x 1.0 7 x 0.40 6.7 10 21.2 90.0
ICLV05/1.5 5 x 1.5 7 x 0.50 7.7 16 13.6 120.0
ICLV05/2.5 5 x 2.5 7 x 0.67 9.0 23 7.41 165.00
ICLV07/0.5 7 x 0.5 7 x 0.30 6.1 4 38.4 50.0
ICLV07/1.0 7 x 1.0 7 x 0.40 7.3 10 21.2 110.0
ICLV07/1.5 7 x 1.5 7 x 0.50 8.6 16 13.6 160.0
ICLV07/2.5 7 x 2.5 7 x 0.67 10.1 23 7.41 280.00
ICLV09/0.5 9 x 0.5 7 x 0.30 6.8 4 38.4 56.0
ICLV09/1.0 9 x 1.0 7 x 0.40 8.8 10 21.2 132.0
ICLV09/1.5 9 x 1.5 7 x 0.50 9.9 16 13.6 175.0
ICLV09/2.5 9 x 2.5 7 x 0.67 11.9 23 7.41 350.00
ICLV13/0.5 13 x 0.5 7 x 0.30 8.5 4 38.4 120.0
ICLV13/1.0 13 x 1.0 7 x 0.40 10.4 10 21.2 140.0
ICLV13/1.5 13 x 1.5 7 x 0.50 11.8 16 13.6 243.0
ICLV13/2.5 13 x 2.5 7 x 0.67 14.2 23 7.41 410.00
ICLV SERIES continued